
g_id park game_date away_team home_team game_time
Carson Law

2020
1 Nelson Mon May 04 CL CM 6:30 PM
2 Sher D3 Thurs May 07 ME CL 8:00 PM
3 Sher D3 Tues May 12 VA CL 9:30 PM
4 Nelson Wed May 13 LRL CL 8:00 PM
5 Nelson Wed May 20 CL PLR 9:30 PM June 12-14 Sherwood Mid-Season Tourney

6 Sher D3 Thurs May 21 CL VF 9:30 PM Sept 11-13 Sherwood Season-Ending Tourney

7 Nelson Tues May 26 L3M CL 6:30 PM Sat, Sep 26 Polish Hall 5:00 PM Awards Night

8 Nelson Wed May 27 JA CL 6:30 PM Thurs, Oct 24 Hector's 6:30 PM Annual General Meeting
9 Nelson Mon June 01 BOHC CL 8:00 PM
10 Nelson Thu June 4 CL PLR 8:00 PM
11 Millcroft Tues June 09 DD CL 6:30 PM
12 Sher D3 Thurs June 11 QBS CL 6:30 PM Last Name First Name Email Home Phone Cell Phone C
13 Sher D3 Tues June 16 ME CL 8:00 PM Betker Bob robert_betker@hotmail.com 905-484-2023 905-484-2023
14 Millcroft Thurs June 18 CA CL 6:30 PM Carson Ryan rcarson1379@icloud.com 289 208 3865 289 208 3865
15 Sher D3 Tues June 23 DC CL 6:30 PM Chedore Mike mjc1729@gmail.com 905-630-5375 905-630-5375
16 Millcroft Thurs June 25 CL EJ 6:30 PM Forbes Alvin alvinforbes21@gmail.com 905 335 1156 416 717 1433
17 Sher D3 Tues June 30 CM CL 8:00 PM Hologroski Ted tahologroski@gmail.com 905-971-5632 905-971-5632
18 Sher D3 Thurs July 02 CL ME 6:30 PM Jesso William williamjesso@gmail.com 647-929-6112 647-929-6112
19 Nelson Mon July 06 CL VA 8:00 PM Mattiacci Nick nmattiacci@cogeco.ca 905-336-3944 905-336-3944
20 Nelson Thurs July 09 CL LRL 6:30 PM McIntyre Taylor T.McIntyre.18@gmail.com 9059757051 9059757051
21 Sher D3 Tues July 14 JNA CL 6:30 PM Pedlar James james.pedlar@hotmail.com 6476872532 6476872532
22 Millcroft Thurs July 16 VF CL 6:30 PM Perri Ralph perrir@live.com 9055823657 4165567638
23 Nelson Tues July 21 CL L3M 6:30 PM Pope Brent brentpope4@gmail.com 9055125476 9055125476 C
24 Sher D3 Thurs July 23 CL JA 6:30 PM Roseneck Kevin kRoseneck@bell.net 9053362108 9052207622 C
25 Nelson Tues July 28 CL BOHC 8:00 PM Webber Mark mwebber0130@gmail.com 2893000130 2893000130
26 Nelson Wed July 29 PLR CL 6:30 PM Young Nolan Raviolinolie@msn.com 647-226-0055 647-226-0055
27 Nelson Tues Aug 04 CL DD 8:00 PM
28 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 06 CL QBS 8:00 PM
29 Nelson Tues Aug 11 CL CA 6:30 PM
30 Nelson Wed Aug 12 CL DC 8:00 PM
31 Sher D3 Tues Aug 18 EJ CL 9:30 PM
32 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 20 CM CL 9:30 PM
33 Sher D3 Tues Aug 25 ME CL 8:00 PM
34 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 27 VA CL 8:00 PM
35 Nelson Tues Sept 01 CL LRL 6:30 PM
36 Nelson Thurs Sept 03 CL JNA 8:00 PM
37 Nelson Wed Sept 09 CL CM 9:30 PM
38 Sher D3 Thurs Sept 10 JA CL 8:00 PM


